
 
Broward County Municipal Services District 

 

Broward County will be performing street sweeping in the 
following Municipal Services District neighborhoods on a quarterly 

basis: 

Franklin Park  
 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 
 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
 Tuesday, July 8, 2024  
 Tuesday, October 7, 2025  

   
  

       

  

For more information, contact the Highway and Bridge Maintenance Division 
at (954) 357-6040.  

 

Washington Park  
 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
 Tuesday, October 14, 2025  

 

Roosevelt Gardens 
 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 
 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 
 Tuesday, October 21, 2025  

 

Boulevard Gardens 
 Tuesday January 28, 2025 
 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 
 Tuesday, October 28, 2025  

 

Broadview Park 
 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 
 Wednesday, October 8, 2025  
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